Wednesday 26 April

Start End
08:30 08:55
08:55 09:00

09:00 10:30

10:30 11:00
11:00 12:30

12:30 13:30

13:30 15:00

15:15 15:30
15:30 17:00

17:00 18:00
18:00 19:15
19:15 19:30
19:30 -

Name
SignUp / Coffee
Welcome and DS2BE objectives

Session 1 =4 posters and 1 paper : Concepts, Tools & Methodologies
Spatialité architecturale et sobriété technique

Development of an Innovative Dwelling Concept which Enables a Dynamic Way of
Living Throughout the Seasons in View of Resource-Efficiency

Interviews on Residential Building Stock Renovation in Belgium

Importance of Comfort Factors in Home Renovation

Thermal Comfort in Tropical and Humide Climate: Coastal Strip of Benin

Group Photo + Coffee break

Session 2 = 4 posters and 1 paper : Concept, Tools & Methodologies

REINTEREST Renewable Energy and cleantech-based multifunctional & INTelligent
Envelope Retrofitting Systems' Toolbox

Methodology for the Design & Development of a Sustainable House Concept for
Quetta, Pakistan

Zero Energy Light Weight Construction for Urban Densification: A Methodology to
Determine Urban Densification Potential Through Roof Stacking

Towards Climate Resilient Building: Strategies to Design Future-Proofed Medium-
Sized Offices in Flanders

Information Framing of the Flemish Energy Performance Certificate: a Proposal for
Experimental Studies

Lunch

Session 3 = 5 posters and 1 paper : Footprint & LCA

AIRPATHS50 Infiltration and Exfiltration Air Flows Characterization in Buildings at
Construction Detail Scale (Air Paths)

Performance Assessment of Residential Buildings in Humid Climate in Algeria, using
Life Cycle Analysis Method

Evaluating the Hospital Building Sustainability: Applying a Screening LCA and LCC
to the New General Hospital in Mechelen

City Environmental Footprint

Sustainability Assessment of Advanced Window Systems in Hospitals

A Methodology to Handle Unknown Material Data in Early Design in Environmental
Impact Assessment

Coffee break
Keynote Speaker 1 : Sustainable Cities

Transfer to city center
City tour

Dinner

Henz

Bosserez

Ruellan

Kapedani

Olissan

AlZohbi

Mahar

Amer

Ramon

Taranu

Prignon

Kadi

Stevanovic

Mirabella

Eisazadeh

Meex

Steffen Lehman

Thursday 27 April

Start
08:30
09:00

09:00

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:00
10:30

10:45
11:15

12:30

13:30

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:15

15:30

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15
16:30

16:45
17:00

End
09:00
10:30

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:30
10:45

11:15
12:30

13:30

14:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:15

15:30

17:00

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30
16:45

17:00
17:05

Name
SignUp / no Coffee

Session 4 = 4 posters and 1 paper : Urbanism & Landscape

From Sociobiology to Urban Metabolism: Landscape Design, Ecology and
Engineering in Belgium (1900-2016)

Evaluating the Réle of Historic Urban Landscapes in Urban Regeneration
Projects

Spatializing the Economic Roles and Prospect of Small towns in Ethiopia: The
Case of Amdework

Semi-Natural Spaces in the Brussels Capital Region and the Shifting of
Design Paradigms

Methodological Framework for Assessing State Effectiveness in Collaborative
Planning

Coffee break

Public Space Qualities in the Ethiopian Context: The Case of Addis-Abeba

Keynote Speaker 2 : Sustainable Urbanism Daniel Dethier
Lunch

Session 5= 5 posters and 1 paper : Urbanism & Landscape

The Spatially Structuring Potential of Energy Transition in the Flemish
Nebular City

Spatial Use Patterns in Flemish Dwellings: Analysis and Impact on Energy
Consumption

Typologies of Institutionalised Co-Production of Water and Sanitation
Services in the Urban South (TYCO-WSS)

Regulation Regimes for the Development of Hybrid Places Regarding Urban
Sprawl and Fragmentation: a Cross-European Comparative Analysis.

Development of a BIM Method to Assess the Lifelong Impacts of
Transformable Design

Environmental life cycle optimization of prefabricated timber frame systems
for rooftop extensions

Coffee break

Session 6 = 6 posters : Materials & Systems / Earth Blocks

Socio-Anthropological Study of the Conditions of Population and Diffusion of
Constructions in CEBs in Burkina Faso. Field Studies in Ouagadougou

Optimization of Hygrothermal Properties of Earthen Bricks Walls of Housing
in Burkina Faso

Effect of the Nature of Clay and Substitution Materials on the Physico-
Mechanical Properties of Compressed Earth Blocks (CEBs)

Design and Properties of Self-Compacting Concrete Based on Recycled Fine
Particles

Gypsum Residues in Recycled Materials

Comparison of Small Building-Mounted Wind Turbines and Photovoltaic
Panels

Seminar Closing

Koenraad

Ginzarly

Tefera Tola

Lehrer

G. Woldetsadik

Zebenigus
Wuhib

Gregory Mahy

Juwet

Van Loy

Rosati

Uyttebbrouck

Vandervaeren

Wijnants

Zoungrana

Hema

Nshimiyimana

Bouarroudj
Colman

Deltenre



