Wednesday 26 April					Thursday 27 April				
Start	End	Time	Name		Start	End	Time	Name	
08:30	08:55	00:25	SignUp / Coffee		08:30	09:00	00:30	SignUp / no Coffee	
08:55	09:00	00:05	Welcome and DS2BE objectives		09:00	10:30	01:30	Session 4 = 4 posters and 1 paper : Urbanism & Landscape	
09:00	10:30	01:30	Session 1 = 4 posters and 1 paper : Concepts, Tools & Methodologies		09:00	09:15	00:15	From Sociobiology to Urban Metabolism: Landscape Design, Ecology and Engineering in Belgium (1900-2016)	Koenraad
		00:15	Spatialité architecturale et sobriété technique	Henz	09:15	09:30	00:15	Evaluating the Rôle of Historic Urban Landscapes in Urban Regeneration Projects	Ginzarly
		00:15	Development of an Innovative Dwelling Concept which Enables a Dynamic Way of Living Throughout the Seasons in View of Resource-Efficiency	Bosserez	09:30	09:45	00:15	Spatializing the Economic Roles and Prospect of Small towns in Ethiopia: The Case of Amdework	Tefera Tola
		00:15	Interviews on Residential Building Stock Renovation in Belgium	Ruellan	09:45	10:00	00:15	Semi-Natural Spaces in the Brussels Capital Region and the Shifting of Design Paradigms	Lehrer
		00:15	Importance of Comfort Factors in Home Renovation	Kapedani	10:00	10:30	00:30	Methodological Framework for Assessing State Effectiveness in Collaborative Planning	G. Woldetsadik
		00:30	Thermal Comfort in Tropical and Humide Climate: Coastal Strip of Benin	Olissan	10:30	10:45	00:15	Coffee break	
10:30	11:00	00:15	Group Photo + Coffee break		10:45	11:15	00:30	Public Space Qualities in the Ethiopian Context: The Case of Addis-Abeba	Zebenigus Wuhib
11:00	12:30	01:30	Session 2 = 4 posters and 1 paper : Concept, Tools & Methodologies		11:15	12:30	01:15	Keynote Speaker 2 : Sustainable Urbanism Daniel Dethier	Gregory Mahy
		00:15	REINTEREST Renewable Energy and cleantech-based multifunctional & INTelligent Envelope Retrofitting Systems' Toolbox	AlZohbi	12:30	13:30	01:00	Lunch	
		00:15	Methodology for the Design & Development of a Sustainable House Concept for Quetta, Pakistan	Mahar	13:30	14:30	01:00	Session 5= 5 posters and 1 paper : Urbanism & Landscape	
		00:15	Zero Energy Light Weight Construction for Urban Densification: A Methodology to Determine Urban Densification Potential Through Roof Stacking	Amer	13:30	13:45	00:15	The Spatially Structuring Potential of Energy Transition in the Flemish Nebular City	Juwet
		00:15	Towards Climate Resilient Building: Strategies to Design Future-Proofed Medium- Sized Offices in Flanders	Ramon	13:45	14:00	00:15	Spatial Use Patterns in Flemish Dwellings: Analysis and Impact on Energy Consumption	Van Loy
		00:30	Information Framing of the Flemish Energy Performance Certificate: a Proposal for Experimental Studies	Taranu	14:00	14:15	00:15	Typologies of Institutionalised Co-Production of Water and Sanitation Services in the Urban South (TYCO-WSS)	Rosati
12:30	13:30	01:00	Lunch		14:15	14:30	00:15	Regulation Regimes for the Development of Hybrid Places Regarding Urban Sprawl and Fragmentation: a Cross-European Comparative Analysis.	Uyttebbrouck
13:30	15:00	01:30	Session 3 = 5 posters and 1 paper : Footprint & LCA		14:30	14:45	00:15	Development of a BIM Method to Assess the Lifelong Impacts of Transformable Design	Vandervaeren
		00:15	AIRPATH50 Infiltration and Exfiltration Air Flows Characterization in Buildings at Construction Detail Scale (Air Paths)	Prignon	14:45	15:15	00:30	Environmental life cycle optimization of prefabricated timber frame systems for rooftop extensions	Wijnants
		00:15	Performance Assessment of Residential Buildings in Humid Climate in Algeria, using Life Cycle Analysis Method	Kadi	15:15	15:30	00:15	Coffee break	
		00:15	Evaluating the Hospital Building Sustainability: Applying a Screening LCA and LCC to the New General Hospital in Mechelen	Stevanovic	15:30	17:00	01:30	Session 6 = 6 posters : Materials & Systems / Earth Blocks	
		00:15	City Environmental Footprint	Mirabella	15:30	15:45	00:15	Socio-Anthropological Study of the Conditions of Population and Diffusion of Constructions in CEBs in Burkina Faso. Field Studies in Ouagadougou	Zoungrana
		00:15	Sustainability Assessment of Advanced Window Systems in Hospitals	Eisazadeh	15:45	16:00	00:15	Optimization of Hygrothermal Properties of Earthen Bricks Walls of Housing in Burkina Faso	Hema
		00:30	A Methodology to Handle Unknown Material Data in Early Design in Environmental Impact Assessment	Meex	16:00	16:15	00:15	Effect of the Nature of Clay and Substitution Materials on the Physico- Mechanical Properties of Compressed Earth Blocks (CEBs)	Nshimiyimana
15:15	15:30	00:15	Coffee break		16:15	16:30	00:15	Design and Properties of Self-Compacting Concrete Based on Recycled Fine Particles	Bouarroudj
15:30	17:00	01:30	Keynote Speaker 1 : Sustainable Cities	Steffen Lehmar	16:30	16:45	00:15	Gypsum Residues in Recycled Materials	Colman
17:00	18:00	01:00	Transfer to city center		16:45	17:00	00:15	Comparison of Small Building-Mounted Wind Turbines and Photovoltaic Panels	Deltenre
18:00	19:15	01:15	City tour		17:00	17:05	00:`05	Seminar Closing	
19:15	19:30	00:15							
19:30	-		Dinner						